
Sunday, March 102YL 860 ., NAPIER 349 m.
7.-0 a.m. London News, Home News fromBritain, Dominion Weather Forecast, andMorning Programme
8. 0 London News and Morning Pro-gramme
8.45 Newletter from Britain
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast. and
Morning Programme
9.30 Songs of Worship
9.45 The Music of Victor Berber10. 0 Band Music
10.30 Laws and Liberties: The Queenagainst Adolf Beck, 1895 (BBC)411.0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Serenade
12.380 p.m. Dinner Musie1.5 Suite African Sowande
1.30 The Don Cossack Chorus
1.45 Book Shop2.6 C. Foster Brown (organ)Preiude in € Lubeck
Six Preludes and Intermezzi

Schroeder
(NZBS)

2.30 Song and Story of the Maori (NZBS)
3.30 Woarid Coneert Orchestra
4. 0 Microphone Musicals
4.30 OMcer Crosby
5. 0 Junior Naturalists
5.15 Children's Session: The Wind inthe Willows (RBC)
5.45 Glenda Sings
6. 0 News in Maori
6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, LondonNews and Radio Newsreel
7. 0 METHODIST SERVICE: TrinityMethodist Church
Preacher: Rev. Dr. Raymond Dudley
Organist: Miss B, J. Powell
Choirmaster; Mr, R. G, Lewis
8.5 Excerpts

trom 4Les Patineurs8.15 Life with the ee (BBC8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, AeWeather Forecast and News
9.15 The People Sing and Dance: Musicfrom Czechoslovakia, Yugoslavia and
the U.8.S,R,
aed
With a Song in My Heart

=o 0 ReflectionsThe Fs loguea. lose down

PLYMOUTH8 am, Breakfast Session0 Dominion Weather Forecast
%. 3 and Musie9.30 fospital Requests10.30 Light Orchestras10.45 Short Story: ee Bold Headland,by Nancy po (NZ411. 0 Close dow
¢ 0 p.m. Music
.30 Talk of the Town7. 0 Orchestra ang Chorus7.30 Take It from Here (RBC)8,0 The Melod Jingers On8.30 My Lady9. 0 sara Weather Forecast9. 3 wera

Gyortett
Jean Dou

hesard (mezzo-sopranoPat Powell(baritone)
Negro ‘spiritualush! Callin’ My Nameerbert
Swing LowHealin’ rad.Ah! May the Red Rose Live

Foster
Nobody Knows the Trouble I SeeStandin’ in the Need of Prayer
Deep River Trad.

(Studio)
9.20 In Quiet Mood
9.40 Devotional Service; Rev. K. G, Cree(Presbyterian10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

OXA 1200 VANGANUL
8. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.2 Merry Melodies9.30 K.S.A. Notes
9.40 From Our Hymn Library
10.© wenganul Sports Page (Norm.e
10.16 The Ivan Rixon Singers10.30 Ballet Music
The Prospect before usBoyce, arr. Lambert11,
Soy
Close shieri6.0 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners;The House at Pooh Corner-i1 (BBC)a

4

The Fred Hartley Programme7.0 Short Story: Different, by J.
Sutherland, aie byAS. Burge)

=
|
Famous Concert. Pianists

7.30 Guilty Party (BBC)
8. 0 Madrid Zarzuela Orchestra
8.15 Folk Songs from Terry Gilkyson
8.27 Moby Dick
9. 0 Dominion Weather Foreeast9.4 Overture
Orpheus in. the Underworld OffenbachTenor Time

9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. E. K.
Orange (Presbyterian)10. 0 Sunday Serenade
10.30 Close down

OXN sao

NELSON
340 ke. 22

8, Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9, : Hym«s for All9,15 Morning Concert
9.45 The Goon Show (BBC)
Song Album

10 Cavalcade of Music
0 Close down :

Op.m. Children’s Corner: The Bell
Family (NZBS)
6.30 Book Shop (NZBS)7.0 Short Story: Call of the Hills, by
Ray Davie (NZBS)16 Music for Pleasure
7.45 Ferdinand Lopez-4 (BBC)8.14 Melachrino Strings
8.30 Nelson Newsreel
Dominion Weather Forecast

8. 8 ‘Stephen Foster in Song and Story.
9.27 Who Said That? Second of a seriesof programmes about familiar quotations,
prepared by the Nelson Branch, N.Z.Federation of University Women (NZBS)
9.40 Devotional Service (Methodist)
10. O Elizabethan Verse and Music
10.30 Close down

) CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
6. 0 a.m. National Programme (see pane!)
11. 0 SALVATION ARMY SERVICE:
Christchurch Citadel
Speaker: Senior Major F. Searle
Bandmaster: Edwin Danholt
Songster Leader: Ron Gray

(42. B p.m, National Programme (see panel)6.0 Children’s Service conducted byThe Very Rev. Martin Sullivan
ee Light Music0 The Don. Cossack Choir .:.46 Van Lynn and his Orchestra
6.285 Dominion ee Forecast, Lon-don News and Newsreel
7, 0.
ANGLICAN

SERVICE: Christchurch
Cathedral
Preacher: The Bishop of Christehurch
Organist and Choirmaster: C. Foster
Browne

8s. 5 Frank Chacksfleld’s OrchestraIrma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)
Popular Spanish Songs
Sunday Evening Talk, Dominio:Weather Forecast and News

9.15 With a Song in My Heart-.. The Golden Tone Saxophone90,OLate Evening Concert
441. 0 London News41.20 Close down

4m.

SY CHRISTCHURCH12'5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
i 6. 0 Tutira, by H. Guthrie-Smith,
{ adapted and read by Oliver Duif(NZBS)
6.15 Folk Songs of the British Isles6.32 Michael Head sings and plays hisown compositions6.47 Cancert Pieces for Violin
7. 0 The London Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Josef krips
Symphony No. 4 in E Minor, Op. 98

Brahm7.42 Tomaso Spataru (tenor) and
Raphael Arie (bass)But This God What Wfll He Do for
Me? (Faust) Gounod

7.52 Mewton-Wood (piano) with the
Netherlands Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Walter Goehr
Concerto No. 1 in E Minor, On. 11Chopin

8.31 Short Story; Mac Talla’s Holiday,itfain Crawford (NZB 5S)
8.45 The London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Anatole Fistoulari
Swan Lake, Op. 20 Tohaikovski

10.18 Guiseppe de Luca (baritone)
Early Italian Songs

10.31 Isabelle Nef (harpsichord) with
the Lamoureux Chamber Concert Orches-tra
Concerto in C Haydn

19.50 Margot Guilleaume (soprano) withthe Instrumental Ensemble of the Rach
Anniversary, Hamburg, directed by MaryLuise Bechert (organ)Chureh Cantata for Soprano Solo:
Create in Me a Clean Heart O God

Buxtehude
11. 0 Close down

JAC
1160 12MARU,
0am. Morning Musie

OD

©
COBMNNN®

So

-* 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. & BBC Bandstand: Band of. the
Welsh Guards
9.35 Morning Star
9.45 Sacred Music10. O Musical Comedy Cameo10.30 Serenade
11. 0 Close down6.0 p.m. For Our Younger, Listeners:
Once Upon a Time, and Hereward theWake
A Programme of New Releases
Things to Come
Repeat Performance
Scottish Session
Death Takes Small Bites
Musical News Review
The Drury Lane Theatre OrchestraDominion Weather Forecast
A Farmer’s Safari (BBC)
SoliloquyDevotional Service: Rey. R. Ps An-
rews (Anglican)
+ O Late Night Concert.30 Close down

OYE 538
EYMOUTH,

0 a.m. National Programme (see panel)
Calling All Hospitais1. 0 Trumpets in the Dawn

411.30 National Programme (see panel)5. O p.m. Children’s Song Service
5.30 Classical Requests
6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast. Lon:don News and Radio Newrseel
7,0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE; St.
John’s Church
Preacher: Rey. T. G. Campbell
Organist: Mrs, J. Bruerton
Choirmaster: E, C. Norrish

8.15 Themes from Hollywood
_

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News
9.16 West Coast Sports Results
9.30 Musically Yours
40. O Instrumental Celebrities of the Pasi
10.30 Close down

{yi DUNEDIN780 ke, : 384 m.
6. Oa.m. National Programme (see panel)
11. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE: St.Joseph’s Cathedral
12. Bp.m. National Programme (see denen5. 0 Children’s pag Service
5.30 Kathleen Long iano)
5.45 Music of no

oaco

Bo

of

7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: KnoxChurch "--
Preacher: Rey. J. G. Matheson
Organist: Roy Spackman
8. 6 Royal Opera Orchestra, CoventGarden
Suite: Hansel and Gretel Humperdinck
8.28 Maurits Engelen (tenor)Songs from The Maid of the Mill

Schubert(Studio)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News
9.15 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)Pieces by Chopin9.30 London Studio Melodies (BBG)10. 0 Commonwealth Feature Programme:Gold Coast Experiment, the story of theGold Coast’s march towards independ-ence within the Rritish Commonwealth

BBC)
11.20 Close down

AY( 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening ConeertRheinhold Barehet (violin) with = theStuttgart Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in F Minor, Op. 8, No. 4

Vivaldi
5.22 The Roger Wagner ChoraleMissa Papae Marcelli Palestrina6.10 Short story: Death of a Poet, byNancy Bruce, told by Gavin Yates
6.35 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)Sonata No. 25 in G, Op. 79 Beethoven6.45 The Vienna Symphony Orchestra
and Choir
Nanie, Op. 82 Brahms

7. 0 Grace Lyndon (piano) with theLondon Prpease OrchestraConcerto No. Holbrooke7.30 Peter Pears ‘ieee with BenjaminBritten (piano)
Seven of Michelangelo

Britten7.48 The Copenhagen Wind Quintet
Quintet for Wind Instruments, Op.Nielsen8.12 Walter Gieseking (piano)Le Petit Negre
Masques
Bergamasques
Ballade
Mazurka Debussy

$.30 The Dead Sea Scrolis: What TheyIiave to Say to Us, the second of twotalks by Professor G. A, F. Knight
(NZBS)

£.51 Lilt Kraus (piano), Simon Gold-berg (violin) and Anthony Pini (cello)Trio No. 5 in E Flat Haydn
0. .7 Camillo (flute) with thePro Musica Chamber Orchestra, Vienna
Concerto in G- Mozart

9.384 Hilde Gueden (soprano)You Who Have Knowledge
Come, Do Not Delay Psitisiee ofFigaro)
Fear Not, I Love Thee (Idomeneo)Mozart
43 We Write, pavelet Rice)discusses his work with th. well-knowncritic, Walter Allien (BB10. 3 Janos Starker with Abba
Bogin (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in A 69 Beethoven10.31 The Royal fouse Orchestraof Covent -Garden :Suite Pastorale

10.60 Ulysse Deleciuse (clarinet) and
Jacques Delecluse (piano)Sonatine Milhaud
11. 0 Close down

sion EON
9.30 a.m. Radio Church of the HelpingHand10. 0 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
ag 3 Timely Topics from the bibleVoiee of Prophecy94.80 Back to the bible12. 0 Oral Roberts

PEORTaMIMs12.30 p.m. Close down

AYIANYERCARGILL,
7. 0 a.m. National Programme (see panel)
5. 0 p.m. Children’s Song Service
5.30 For details until 6.25 see 4YA6.26 Dominion Weather Forecast, Lon-don News and Radio Newsreel
7, 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE: The
BasilicaPreacher: Rey. Father P. R. Mee
3.0 New Symphony OrchestraThree Dances from Nell Gwynn German8.10 Ron Jarden Calls on Shylock: A
Story of the N.Z. Players’ Production ofThe Mefchant of Venice
8.30 Songs of Stanford
8.45 For details until 11.20 see AYA11.20 Close down

PROFESSOR G. A. F. KNIGHT, who
gives a talk entitled "The Dead Sea
Scrolls," from 4YC tonight at 8.30


